
 

 

 
493# 95*%0493#

MIL-C26482 MS3116P 

)RU#SRWWHG#VHDO1#6XSSOLHG#FRPSOHWH#ZLWK#
GHWDFKDEOH#SRWWLQJ#PRXOG#DQG# ORFDWLRQ#ULQJ1#

Shell 
Size 

A 
max 

C 
max 

G 
max 

 Z 
min 

1.306 0.750 0.572  0.260 08 33.17 19.05 14.53  6.60 
1.415 0.859 0.666  0.463 10 35.94 21.82 16.92  11.76 
1.384 1.031 0.822  0.557 12 35.15 26.19 20.88  14.14 
1.384 1.156 0.907  0.590 14 35.15 29.36 23.04  14.99 
1.384 1.281 1.040  0.713 16 35.15 32.54 26.41  18.11 
1.384 1.391 1.165  0.835 18 35.15 35.33 29.59  22.21 
1.539 1.531 1.285  1.015 20 39.09 38.89 32.64  25.78 
1.539 1.656 1.400  1.015 22 39.09 42.06 35.56  25.78 
1.602 1.777 1.540  1265 24 40.69 45.14 39.12  32.13 

 

49-# 95*%#0#49-#

3OXJ#ZLWK#FDEOH#FODPS#IRU#XQVFUHHQHG#
MDFNHWHG#FDEOH1#1R#JURPPHW#VXSSOLHG1#

Shell 
Size 

A 
max 

C 
max 

G 
max 

 Z 
min                              max 

1.836 0.750 0.561  0.168 0.230 08 46.64 19.05 14.25  4.28 5.84 
1.836 0.859 0.686  0.205 0.312 10 46.64 21.82 17.43  5.21 7.93 
1.937 1.031 0.811  0.388 0.442 12 49.20 26.19 20.60  8.59 11.23 
2.137 1.156 0.936  0.416 0.539 14 54.28 29.36 23.78  10.57 13.69 
2.337 1.281 1.061  0.550 0.616 16 59.36 32.54 26.95  13.97 15.65 
2.537 1.391 1.186  0.600 0.672 18 64.45 35.33 30.13  15.24 17.07 
2.758 1.531 1.311  0.635 0.747 20 70.05 38.89 33.30  16.13 18.98 
2.958 1.656 1.436  0.670 0.846 22 75.13 42.06 36.75  17.02 21.49 
3.002 1.777 1.561  0.740 0.894 24 76.25 45.14 39.65  18.80 22.71 

 

Plugs  
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